IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA,CUTTACK

It is informed to all the Advocates/Advocates'

clerks/Applicant that the following certified copies are
ready for Delivery.
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4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea

No-
4)



17

R. K. BARIK

P. K. MOHANTY

P. K. JENA

PARTHA SARATHI
DAS

DILLIP SAMAL

A. K. ROUL

HARIHAR
SUNDARA

S. C. SUNDARA

R. K. MALLICK

SAA

M.N. MOHANTY

M.N. MOHANTY

M.N. MOHANTY

27074/20
21

27075/20
21

27078/20
21

27080/20
21

27087/20
21

27089/20
21

27090/20
21

27095/20
21

27097/20
21

27099/20
21

27103/20
21

27104/20
21

27105/20

14.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

09.

202

202

202

.202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

ABLAPL/11069/2
021

ABLAPL/11029/2
021

ABLAPL/11026/2
021

ABLAPL/10996/2
021

ABLAPL/11002/2
021

CRLMC/1476/202
0

CRLMC/1123/202
0

CRLREV/281/202
1

CRLREV/280/202
1

WP (C) /27642/20
21

WP (C)/26689/20
21

WP (C) /26692/20
21

WP (C) /25174/20

WRIT
BRANCH-
1

WRIT
BRANCH
(DIVISI
ON
BENCH)

WRIT
BRANCH
(DIVISI
ON
BENCH)

WRIT

(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea

No-
31)

(Sea

No-
101)

(Sea

No-
101)

(Sea



10

M.N. MOHANTY

N.K.ROUT

P.K.LENKA

S. SATPATHY

S. P. SAHOO

A. MOHANTY

M. NAYAK

P.K.MOHANTY

A. SAHOO

B.N. SAHU

B.N. SAHU

B.N. SAHU

21

27106/20
21

27110/20
21

27111/20
21

27112/20
21

27113/20
21

27114/20
21

27117/20
21

27118/20
21

27120/20
21

27121/20
21

27122/20
21

27123/20
21

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

21

WP (C) /25020/20
21

WP (C) /20208/20
21

CMP/445/2021

CONTC/1343/202
1

CRA/150/2001

CMP/436/2021

WA/90/2014

ABLAPL/5813/20
21

WP (C) /27529/20
21

WP (C) /11219/20
21

WP (C)/11219/20
21

WP (C) /11216/20
21

Q

Q

Q

Q

(@

BRANCH
(DIVISI

ON

BENCH)

WRIT
BRANCH
(DIVISI
ON
BENCH)

WRIT
BRANCH-

WRIT
BRANCH-

t
No-
102)

(Sea
t
No-
101)

(Sea
t
No-
101)

(Sea
t
No-
28)

(Sea
t
No-
28)

(Sea
t
No-
28)

(Sea
t
No-
28)

(Sea
t
No-
28)

(Sea
t
No-
28)

(Sea
t
No-
28)

(Sea
t
No-
28)

(Sea
t
No-
28)

(Sea
t



19

SAHU

SAHU

SAHU

. BARIK

SAHU

J.C.BARAL

. MOHANTY

. MOHANTY

. MOHANTY

N. SAHOO

M. N. MOHANTY

S. K. MOHANTY

NIRANJAN SAHOO

27124/20
21

27125/20
21

27126/20
21

27128/20
21

27129/20
21

27130/20
21

27132/20
21

27134/20
21

27135/20
21

27160/20
21

27162/20
21

27163/20
21

27166/20

15.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

09.

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

WP (C) /11216/20
21

WP (C)/11213/20
21

WP (C) /11213/20
21

WP (C) /26599/20
21

WP (C)/19422/20
15

WP (C) /27235/20
21

WP (C) /28220/20
21

WP (C) /28306/20
21

WP (C) /28222/20
21

WP (C) /26343/20
21

WP (C) /28231/20
21

WP (C) /27267/20
21

WP (C) /27571/20

WRIT
BRANCH-

WRIT
BRANCH-

WRIT
BRANCH-

No-
28)

(Sea
No-
28)
(Sea
No-
28)
(Sea
No-
28)
(Sea
No-
28)
(Sea
No-
28)
(Sea
No-
28)
(Sea
No-
34)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
34)
(Sea
No-
34)

(Sea



21

R. DAS

R. DAS

R. DAS

P.K. LENKA

A. K. BEHERA

MANOJ KUMAR
PANI

AJAY KUMAR
PANDA

S.K. BEHERA

S.K. BEHERA

R. B. MISHRA

M. BEHERA

SUBRATA PANDA

21

27167/20
21

27168/20
21

27169/20
21

27170/20
21

27172/20
21

27173/20
21

27174/20
21

27175/20
21

27176/20
21

27179/20
21

27180/20
21

27183/20
21

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

21

WP (C) /27902/20
21

WP (C) /25924/20
21

WP (C) /27626/20
21

WP (C) /27253/20
21

CONTC/5225/202
1

WP (C)/26847/20
21

WP (C) /27018/20
21

WP (C) /27799/20
21

WP (C) /27799/20
21

WP (C) /27437/20
21

WP (C)/18150/20
18

WP (C) /27390/20
21

WRIT
BRANCH-

WRIT
BRANCH-

WRIT
BRANCH-

No-
34)

(Sea
No-
34)
(Sea
No-
34)
(Sea
No-
34)
(Sea
No-
34)
(Sea
No-
34)
(Sea
No-
34)
(Sea
No-
34)
(Sea
No-
27)
(Sea
No-
27)
(Sea
No-
27)
(Sea
No-
44)
(Sea

No-
44)



R. K. BARIK

A. K. MOHANTY

MITHUN DAS

R. K. BARIK

R. K. BARIK

BIJAY KUMAR
DALEI

R. K. BARIK

TAPAN KUMAR
NAYAK

S.K. BEHERA

GAGAN ROUT

BALARAM SINGH

RAHUL SETHI

R. K. MAHABHOI

27186/20
21

27187/20
21

27188/20
21

27189/20
21

27190/20
21

27191/20
21

27192/20
21

27194/20
21

27200/20
21

27205/20
21

27206/20
21

27212/20
21

27214/20
21

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

WP (C) /24449/20
21

WP (C) /24265/20
21

WP (C) /27944/20
21

WP (C) /26975/20
21

WP (C) /28028/20
21

WP (C) /25985/20
21

WP (C) /28016/20
21

WPC (OAC) /1443/
2017

WP (C) /19435/20
21

CRLMP/1293/202
1

CRLMP/1560/202
1

WP (C) /24952/20
21

WP (C) /28249/20
21

WRIT
BRANCH-

WRIT
BRANCH-

(Sea
No-
15)
(Sea
No-
15)
(Sea
No-
15)
(Sea
No-
15)
(Sea
No-
15)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)

(Sea

No-



DEBENDRA
BEHERA

H. S. PAIKRAY

HAREKRUSHNA
DASH

DEBASISH SAMAL

A. K. MOHANTY

P.K. LENKA

G. JAYASINGH

R. K. MAHABHOI

T. R. DAS

SAMIR BARIK

SARAT DASH

R. R. DAS

P.K. LENKA

27221/20
21

27229/20
21

27232/20
21

27234/20
21

27235/20
21

27237/20
21

27238/20
21

27239/20
21

27240/20
21

27241/20
21

27242/20
21

27244/20
21

27246/20
21

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

WPC (OA) /792/20
le

ABLAPL/9911/20
21

ABLAPL/8703/20
21

ABLAPL/8684/20
21

ABLAPL/8677/20
21

ABLAPL/6666/20
21

ABLAPL/10488/2
021

BLAPL/5504/202
1

ABLAPL/10506/2
021

ABLAPL/11067/2
021

BLAPL/4760/202
1

ABLAPL/11024/2
021

ABLAPL/11012/2
021

7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)

(Sea



25

36

R. R. NAYAK

H. S. PAIKRAY

R. R. NAYAK

PRATAP KUMAR
BARIK

NIRANJAN SAHOO

HAREKRUSHNA
DASH

BALARAM SINGH

SAMIR BARIK

MAHES DAS

J.R. NAYAK

J.R. NAYAK

RAHUL SETHI

R.B. MISHRA

27247/20
21

27248/20
21

27249/20
21

27250/20
21

27251/20
21

27253/20
21

27254/20
21

27255/20
21

27256/20
21

27257/20
21

27258/20
21

27261/20
21

27263/20

15.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

09.

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

BLAPL/5542/202
1

CRLREV/414/201
8

BLAPL/5834/202
1

BLAPL/6659/202
1

BLAPL/6600/202
1

ABLAPL/14103/2
019

ABLAPL/14207/2
019

BLAPL/3501/202
1

BLAPL/3111/202
1

BLAPL/3345/202
1

BLAPL/3345/202
1

BLAPL/1615/202
1

CRLA/296/2014

C.

No-
7)

(Sea
t
No-
7)

CRIMINA |(Sea
L t
REVISIO No-
N 5)

(Sea
t
No-
5)

(Sea
t
No-
5)

(Sea
t
No-
5)

(Sea
t
No-
5)

(Sea
t
No-
5)

(Sea
t
No-
5)

(Sea
t
No-
5)

(Sea
t
No-
5)

(Sea
t
No-
5)
(Sea
t
No-
5)

CRIMINA |(Sea



14

14

A.K.ROUL

S.C.BISWAL

S.BISWAL

B.P.TUNGA

R.K.BARIK

L.SETHI

SUBHRANSU
BHUSAN MOHANTY

T.R.DAS

SUBHRANSU
BHUSAN MOHANTY

SAILENDRA
BISWAL

ROHIT
KU.MAHABHOI

A.B.MALLICK

21

27264/20
21

27265/20
21

27267/20
21

27268/20
21

27270/20
21

27273/20
21

27275/20
21

27276/20
21

27277/20
21

27281/20
21

27283/20
21

27284/20
21

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

CRLA/575/2020

CRLMC/805/2021

BLAPL/1881/202
0

BLAPL/7513/202
0

BLAPL/9254/202
0

CRLMC/286/2021

WP (C)/10366/20
21

CRLMC/1088/202
1

WP (C) /10367/20
21

ABLAPL/14219/2
019

CRLMP/1544/202
1

CRLMP/1347/202
1

L
APPEAL

CRIMINA
L MISC-
3

CRIMINA
L MISC-
1

t
No-
1)

(Sea
t
No-
1)

(Sea
t
No-
12)

(Sea
t
No-
12)

(Sea
t
No-
12)

(Sea
t
No-
12)

(Sea
t
No-
12)

(Sea
t
No-
12)

(Sea
t
No-
7)

(Sea
t
No-
7)

(Sea
t
No-
7)

(Sea
t
No-
7)

(Sea
t
No-
7)



B.M. SARANGI

SAILENDRA
BISWAL

H. K. PANDA

NANDA KISHORE
ROUT

A. K. BEHERA

SARAT DASH

R.K.MALLICK

R. R. NAYAK

NIRANJAN SAHOO

PABITRA KUMAR
MOHANTY

P.K.MOHANTY

SAROJ
KU.PARIDA

SARAT DASH

27286/20
21

27290/20
21

27292/20
21

27293/20
21

27295/20
21

27300/20
21

27301/20
21

27303/20
21

27304/20
21

27305/20
21

27307/20
21

27309/20
21

27311/20
21

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

CRLMP/1603/202
1

ABLAPL/14233/2
019

ABLAPL/14240/2
019

ABLAPL/14242/2
019

ABLAPL/14247/2
019

BLAPL/2970/202
1

BLAPL/3060/202
1

ABLAPL/14266/2
019

BLAPL/2576/202
1

ABLAPL/14257/2
019

BLAPL/3103/202
1

BLAPL/2591/202
1

BLAPL/3578/202
1

(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)

(Sea

No-



GANESH CHANDRA
JENA

TOPHAN PRADHAN

NANDA KISHORE
ROUT

M. R. SAHOO

JYOTI PRAKASH
KAR

AMLAN SHAKTI
PAUL

BALARAM SINGH

D. SAHOO

SITANSU MOHAN
SINGH

SITANSU MOHAN
SINGH

SITANSU MOHAN
SINGH

SITANSU MOHAN
SINGH

P. K. BEHERA

27313/20
21

27314/20
21

27321/20
21

27322/20
21

27323/20
21

27327/20
21

27330/20
21

27331/20
21

27334/20
21

27341/20
21

27343/20
21

27344/20
21

27360/20
21

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

WP (C) /27967/20
21

ABLAPL/14285/2
019

ABLAPL/14303/2
019

ABLAPL/14308/2
019

ABLAPL/14316/2
019

ABLAPL/14324/2
019

CRLMP/1511/202
1

ABLAPL/14332/2
019

WP (C) /28224/20
21

WP (C) /27828/20
21

WP (C) /27827/20
21

WP (C) /27824/20
21

WP (C) /26181/20
21

7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)

(Sea



30

R. K. BARIK

S. PATTNAIK

SARAT DASH

G. JAYASINGH

JAGANNATH
KAMILA

M. N. MOHANTY

B.R. SENAPATI

NIRANJAN ROUT

B.R. SENAPATI

J.P.KAR

P.K.PATRI

G.C.JENA

A. K. BEHERA

27361/20
21

27368/20
21

27371/20
21

27372/20
21

27374/20
21

27375/20
21

27376/20
21

27377/20
21

27378/20
21

27380/20
21

27381/20
21

27382/20
21

27412/20

15.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

09.

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

WP (C) /26348/20
21

BLAPL/3531/202
1

BLAPL/2968/202
1

BLAPL/2830/202
1

BLAPL/2265/202
1

BLAPL/1462/202
1

BLAPL/1029/202
1

CMP/345/2021

BLAPL/1017/202
1

CMP/623/2018

CMP/623/2018

WP (C) /27723/20
21

BLAPL/7128/202

WRIT
BRANCH-

No-
7)

(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
34)
(Sea
No-
34)
(Sea
No-
34)
(Sea
No-
34)
(Sea
No-
34)

(Sea



DILLIP SAMAL

SK. KALIM
UDDIN

A.K. NAYAK

A.K. NAYAK

SAPAN KUMAR
PAL

UJJWALA
PRADEEP BAG

CHITTARANJAN
SAHU

ASHOK KUMAR
RANA

MADAN DAS

S. R. PATTNAIK

MANOJ KUMAR
PANI

BALARAM SINGH

21

27414/20
21

27416/20
21

27423/20
21

27424/20
21

27428/20
21

27429/20
21

27432/20
21

27433/20
21

27434/20
21

27442/20
21

27443/20
21

27444/20
21

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

BLAPL/7133/202
1

BLAPL/7150/202
1

BLAPL/3927/202
1

BLAPL/3929/202
1

BLAPL/4018/202
1

BLAPL/4054/202
1

BLAPL/4864/202
1

BLAPL/5105/202
1

BLAPL/5331/202
1

ABLAPL/14259/2
019

ABLAPL/14277/2
019

ABLAPL/14275/2
019

No-
34)

(Sea
No-
34)
(Sea
No-
34)
(Sea
No-
34)
(Sea
No-
34)
(Sea
No-
34)
(Sea
No-
34)
(Sea
No-
34)
(Sea
No-
34)
(Sea
No-
34)
(Sea
No-
34)
(Sea
No-
34)
(Sea

No-
34)



32

MANOJ KUMAR
PANI

MANOJ KUMAR
PANI

P.R. MISHRA

P.L. MISHRA

DEBENDRA
BEHERA

P. R. SWAIN

R. C. MALLICK

P.K. LENKA

RABI SAMAL

PRATAP KUMAR
BARIK

P.K. LENKA

JYOTI PRAKASH
KAR

P. K. BEHERA

27452/20
21

27453/20
21

27455/20
21

27456/20
21

27457/20
21

27460/20
21

27462/20
21

27463/20
21

27465/20
21

27466/20
21

27471/20
21

27473/20
21

27479/20

15.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

09.

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

BLAPL/6548/201
9

ABLAPL/8640/20
21

WP (C) /26242/20
21

WP (C) /25400/20
21

ABLAPL/4038/20
20

WP (C) /5849/202
1

WP (C)/26482/20
21

WP (C) /26482/20
21

WP (C)/11163/20
21

WP (C) /24835/20
21

WP (C) /27273/20
21

WP (C) /27273/20
21

ABLAPL/2582/20

WRIT
BRANCH
(DIVISI
ON
BENCH)

WRIT
BRANCH
(DIVISI
ON
BENCH)

(Sea

No-
34)

(Sea
No-
34)

(Sea

No-
34)

(Sea

No-
34)

(Sea
No-
34)

(Sea

No-
34)

(Sea

No-
34)

(Sea

No-
34)

(Sea

No-
34)

(Sea

No-
34)

(Sea

No-
107)

(Sea

No-
107)

(Sea



M/S .SANJEEV
UDGATA

M/S .SANJEEV
UDGATA

P. K. BEHERA

P.K.PATI

JYOTI PRAKASH
KAR

RAHUL SETHI

G.SUNDARA

RAHUL SETHI

A.K.BEHERA

K. C. PANDA

21

27488/20
21

27491/20
21

27492/20
21

27497/20
21

27519/20
21

27522/20
21

27561/20
21

27582/20
21

27595/20
21

27627/20
21

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

.09.

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

21

CRLMC/2923/201
9

CRLMC/2923/201
9

BLAPL/3474/202
1

WP (C) /23667/20
21

ABLAPL/8655/20
21

ABLAPL/11133/2
021

WP (C) /27397/20
21

ABLAPL/11140/2
021

ABLAPL/4604/20
19

CRLA/575/2020

CRIMINA

C.0. L MISC-
3
CRIMINA

Cc.0. L MISC-
3

Cc.0.

GENER

AL

Cc.0.

C.0.

C.0.

C.0.

GENER CRMINAL
AL MISC-2

C.0.

No-
107)

(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
4)
(Sea
No-
11)
(Sea

No-
11)



